- = =N OFFICIAL COPY

P

oo DEPT-0LBECORDING . 42608,

- T80011 TRAN 0637 {}a/ 18/99 10047200
ks TR hw??—iéi??l
e C’DBK CUUNTY RECURDER 8 f’ e

T - I‘

MID AMERICA BANK, fsh. o m|
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

L.oan Number: 09£02.9867
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:
MODIFY INTEREST RATE FROM 7.750% TJ 6.750%; MODIFY THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST FROM

$1622 33 TO $1704.72; MODIFY THE MASURITY DATE FROM MARCH 1, 2028 TO FEBRUARY 1,
201%; MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE Tu {.LLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND

TO PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE AMCUNT OF $750.00.

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter referred to as "Modification™) made and entered into this
8TH dayof FEBRUARY 1999 by and betvvesn Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA M:dAmenca Federal Savingsde.k, and hereinafter referred to as
( "MidAmerica") and JOHN G WAGNER III, AN UNMARRIED PLRGON

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers™) shall affect the propertyiccated at
1061 W SUTTON CT PALATINE, IL 60067 20d legally described as follows:

UNIT 17 BEING THE SOUTH 34.%2 FEET OF LOT 4 IN SUTTON PARK PLACZ, BEING A
SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, “fOWMSHIP 42 NORTH,
RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CCOK.COUNTY, ILLINCIS.

PIN. # 02-09-402-051-0000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/100 Dollars { 227, 150.00 )
evidenced by a Note ("Note”) and Mortgage both dated  ggRRUARY 21, 1998 said Mortgage having been

recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of  cpox County, lllinois as Document Number

98175077 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification; S\
M1294 2/98 Page 1 of 3 /

‘ %
DO 0T By 2609 M
Vil




UNOFFICIAL COPY ™ - = -

€ j0 z eBed g6/T ¥EZLIN

A9 Ag

* IT1 ¥ANDUM & REOD

®uamoxron

el

':v."_- 6661 L Azenzqeg 0 Aep 13g SIU} PaJaAlap pue pajess ‘pajnaaxd

L . ) "pasiAal
uialsy se ‘Jornuod abebuow pies jo suonebiqo ay; jo |18 uuouad 0} pue pajels UlBIaY Se SSaupalqapul ples Aed 0}
sasiwold paubisiapun 8y} pue ‘oays pue ac1o} [iny Ul ulewsd jjeys abebuo pue sjoN pies ‘sjoadsal e u|

‘Wieaoh pue [oJjuod [eys

uoneIPO SIY} jo suoisirold pue suoRIpue ‘SulIg} W) S1amoliog ay) Ag panoaxs sUaWINSO( UBCT J8ylo 10
abelyop ‘Bl0N SU) UM JLBISISUOIUI BJE JO WO JBILD UCaedlIpoy SIY) JO suoisiaold pue suciipuos ‘swis)

ay} Juapa@ auyy o] ‘6102 ‘| Alenigad pawsap aq M SiUaWNLos 120 aU | Jepun sjeq Aunie ay) pue (,a%eqg
Aunrewy sul,) 6102 ‘1 Aeniged uey) seje| ou pled aq [[IF S3GN 8Y} JapUN pamo SWINS |[e jey) paaibe st}

6661 ‘1 yaJew uo BuiuuiBeq yuow yoes 10 Aep 1slip Y} uo sjuswAhed paypow
MaU Ay} axBUW ([eys siemoLiog Y| ‘22'v0.L1$ 99 IM SA0qE Palediow alel ay) uo paseq swied Jsalaul
pue [ediound ay] “ueo) ey Jo wie) Buiurews sy} Jo) JUBISUOD Lielsal JIlm 2.l 1Selajul paipow Siy |

. 90629 aq Jim Aed 0} pasinbai ale siomollog 8y} 8kl jseJelul palipeL au! ‘g6 L ‘| Aleniqad Jo sy

:SMO|[0} SE 910N ot} O (siuewied) £ UoNDas NUEsalalU]) g uonoasg
Buipuawe Aeoyoads Aq anoqe paquasap abebuoy pue ajonN auj Alipow pue puswe Agalad-20 siamoliog 8yl

‘(19°261'¥22$) siejloq 00L/1L9 pue uaass-AuIN
paipuny au@ puesnoyl JnoJ AjJuami, palpuny om| ©) Ssaupalgapul ples Jo asueeq [edidund predun ay) asealou
Ireys yarym (00°052$) Siellog 001/00 pue Alji4 PaIpunH UsASS Jo 8OUBADY [BUOINPPY Ue punj [im BaLBWY PIN

*(00°052$) sIelIoQ 001/00 PUE Al PAIPUNH USASS JO JUNOWE Y} Padoxa 0} JoU spun)
10 a5UBADE [BUOLIPPRE Ue 1o} aptaoid 0) paypow a4 |[BYs 8661 ‘L2 Aleniqa pajep aBebBuop pue ajoN syl

(19" 24¥'e22$) sieljoq 001/19 pue Usaes-AL0o- paIpuny Jno4 puesnoyl eaul Auam| paipunH om),

51 sSaupslgepu! ples Jo aauefeq fedisund predun sy ‘LonesIIPOW SIYI JO Slep 8Ul Jo sk Jey) paaibe s )

:SMO]|0) Sk aaibe saised ay) ‘pabpaimounoe Agasay si Yoiym Jo Aousioyins pue 1diaoa) ey} ‘UOIBIBPISUOD 8|qen|BA
pue pooB Jsylo pue ‘UIBIBY PaUIBIUOD SIUBUSADS |ENINW 8y} JO UONRISPISUD Ul ‘JYOLTHIHL MON

‘ssoupajqapul pies Jo
afebuoy pue 8JON 8y} JO SWIA) 3Y) SIS 0} YSIM UOIIBISPISUOD [enjnw o) 0jalay sajued aul 'SYIyIHM

.- 6619266




STATE OF ILLINOIS )
~ )sS
COUNTY OF )

-~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

© 99761991

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that

JOHN G WAGNER III

whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that

signed and delivered the said instrument as
set forth.

HIS

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Ly~

he
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein

Signature: nwr /. PPN
) "OFFICIAL SEAL"
BetninA 1. Arilr— BETTINA T, HOANG
Name (Typed or Printed) Nolary Pubiic, State of Hinois
My Commigsion Expires 04/18/99
My Commission Cxpires: _ (-/§ -5 <) SOBLELLEECLLEH55C4G500

LENDER:

Vi
MID AMERICA BANK, fsb

STATE OF ILLINCIS ﬂ
88

st Vsl Vgt

COUNTY OF

A —

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said Cointy and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that

Meoverg

, personally known to me to be the

Vice President of Mid America Bank,

fsb,, “a ralional banking corporation and '
, the Ass. Secretary of said corporation and

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are suozciibed to the foregoing instrument,

appeared hefore me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as suci
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the

Vice President and
_ Vice President and Asst.

Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to he affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntanact, and as the free and -
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

A
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS _5 -

Ruklirg, T. d%"?/

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: ‘f/ 1§ / 29

DAY OF

GG “L&:““‘ »

FICIAL SEAL" -

_ BETTINA T HOANG
Notary Public, State of llingis

My Commission Expires 04/18/09

N EGLGSNGN0 (R A arararion

o

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
Kenneth Koranda, President

Mid America Bank, fsb.

1823 Centre Point Circle, P,O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Mid America Bank, fsh.
1823 Centre Point Circle
P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3




i~

g
“

ORI Y L .
R R ST ‘.,‘a."i

FRNTERISY b

/ .
.
P AT W N
LA s LA
) ix =
- (R (] ’,

;

N s

ra A . ]

AOR TR L A TE AT A T

3 5
S Ao A R 4

, e Tt
APCR RN et

(-‘
- [ PR S ) N
e e BTN PP
e e Wy




